
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 

UNLOCK EXCLUSIVE BEDGEAR 

PRIMETIME SHOW OFFERS! 

PRIMETIME BEDGEAR OFFERS: 

1. 10% off for new mattress placements 

2. 10% off for new pillow placements (pre-orders for new assortment of pillows) 

3. 10% off opening order for new customers 

If you are a new customer, maximum discount is 10%. Offers Valid 9/29/2025 – 10/06/2025 

MARITIMES & QUEBEC 

NAMES: Olivier Niding & Michel 

Champoux 

EMAILS: 

Niding78@gmail.com 

Mchampoux@hotmail.com 

ONTARIO 

NAMES: Lauren Chaisson & Eilidh 

Major 

EMAILS: 

Laurenchaissonsales@gmail.com 

Eilidhmajorsales@gmail.com 

MANITOBA, 

SASKATCHEWAN, 

ALBERTA 

NAME: Brent Doherty 

EMAIL: 

bdohertysales@gmail.com 

 

BRITISH COLUMBIA & 

YUKON 

NAMES: Ian Grim & 

Rebecca Woll 

EMAILS: 

ian@wgFurnishings.ca 

rebecca@wgfurnishings.ca 


